DATASHEET

CDC ASYMMETRIC - WEDGE CONNECTOR

CDC-C-MA

Description

GRUPO

INTELLI

Purpose: Copper or aluminum CA and CAA cable tap. Suitable for copper-copper, copper-aluminum and

aluminum-copper connections.

Characteristics: Spring system connection (permanent tightening). High electrical conductivity and corrosion

resistance.

Application: Power distribution lines.
Material: Copper alloy. Supplied with antioxide compound INTELTROX.
Finish: Tin plated. Application Tool: 12” water pump plier.

Datasheet

Type
Reference Color
Selection per Diameter
Run (mm)
Min.
Max.
Tap (mm)
Min.
Max.
Sum of Conductors (mm)
Min.
Max.
Dimensions (mm)
L
A
LC
Package
Qty. / Package
Unit Weight (g)

L = —

LC

C
MARROM / BROWN / MARRON

8,20
12,74

1,74
5,10

13,11
14,75

19,0
44,5
19,0

100
35,40






